
ve
cto

rs_
n

o
te

s.g
w

b
 - 1

/8
 - W

e
d

 O
ct 1

1
 2

0
1

7
 0

8
:3

4
:1

7
ve

cto
rs_

n
o

te
s.g

w
b

 - 2
/8

 - T
h

u
 O

ct 1
2

 2
0

1
7

 0
8

:1
5

:4
0

ve
cto

rs_
n

o
te

s.g
w

b
 - 3

/8
 - S

a
t O

ct 2
1

 2
0

1
7

 1
5

:2
0

:1
4

ve
cto

rs_
n

o
te

s.g
w

b
 - 4

/8
 - S

a
t O

ct 2
1

 2
0

1
7

 1
5

:2
2

:0
8

1 www.mrtownsend.com



ve
cto

rs_
n

o
te

s.g
w

b
 - 5

/8
 - S

a
t O

ct 2
1

 2
0

1
7

 1
5

:2
3

:2
0

ve
cto

rs_
n

o
te

s.g
w

b
 - 6

/8
 - S

a
t O

ct 2
1

 2
0

1
7

 1
5

:2
3

:4
2

ve
cto

rs_
n

o
te

s.g
w

b
 - 7

/8
 - S

a
t O

ct 2
1

 2
0

1
7

 1
5

:2
4

:5
6

ve
cto

rs_
n

o
te

s.g
w

b
 - 8

/8
 - S

a
t O

ct 2
1

 2
0

1
7

 1
5

:2
7

:1
7

2 www.mrtownsend.com




